
   

It’s Worth a Shot 

CareHere will be providing flu shots at selected Pasco County schools during the months of October and 
November!  

The flu clinics are offered at no cost to all insured and non-insured employees. Flu shots will be provided at the 
worksites listed below, beginning October 13th, on a first-come, first-served basis. Schedule is subject to change. 
Please check back frequently for updates. 

The Health and Wellness Centers will begin offering appointments for the flu shots in November, after the on-
campus flu clinics have concluded. 

Dates, Times, and Locations 

10/13/15 Tuesday  7:00am-9:00am  District Office, Building 1 

10/13/15 Tuesday  1:00pm-3:00pm  District Office, Building 1 

10/14/15 Wednesday 7:40am-9:40am  Lacoochee Elementary School 

10/14/15 Wednesday 10:30am-12:30pm San Antonio Elementary School 

10/20/15 Tuesday  7:30am-9:30am  Raymond B Stewart Middle School 

10/20/15 Tuesday  10:30am-12:30pm Pasco Middle School 

10/20/15 Tuesday  2:00pm-4:00pm  Pasco High School 

10/21/15 Wednesday 8:00am-10:00am  Chester W Taylor Elementary School 

10/21/15 Wednesday 3:30pm-4:30pm  New River Elementary School 

10/27/15 Tuesday  7:45am-9:45am  Thomas E Weightman Middle School 

10/27/15 Tuesday  10:00am-11:00am Wesley Chapel Elementary School 

10/27/15 Tuesday  11:30am-1:30pm  Veterans Elementary School 

10/27/15 Tuesday  2:00pm-4:00pm  Zephyrhills High School 

10/28/15 Wednesday 7:00am-9:00am  Dr. John Long Middle School 

10/28/15 Wednesday 1:00pm-3:00pm  Denham Oaks Elementary School 

10/29/15 Thursday    Centennial Elementary School 

11/03/15 Tuesday  7:30am-9:30am  Charles S Rushe Middle School 

11/03/15 Tuesday  10:15a-1:00pm  Pine View Elementary School 

11/03/15 Tuesday  2:00pm-4:00pm  Pine View Middle School 

11/04/15 Wednesday 7:00am-9:30am  Seven Springs Middle School 



   
11/04/15 Wednesday 11:10am-1:10pm  Odessa Elementary School 

11/10/15 Tuesday  7:30am-9:30am  Paul R Smith Middle School 

11/10/15 Tuesday  11:00am-1:30pm  Sunray Elementary School 

11/10/15 Tuesday  2:30pm-4:30pm  Mittye P Locke Elementary School 

11/11/15 Wednesday 7:00am-9:00am  River Ridge High School 

11/11/15 Wednesday 9:30am-11:30am  River Ridge Middle School 

11/11/15 Wednesday 2:00pm-5:00pm  Gulf Middle School 

11/16/15 Monday  7:30am-8:30am  Shady Hills Elementary School 

11/17/15 Tuesday  7:30am-8:30am  Chasco Middle School 

11/17/15 Tuesday  11:30am-2:00pm  Moon Lake Elementary School 

11/17/15 Tuesday  2:45pm-4:45pm  Schrader Elementary School 

11/18/15 Wednesday 7:00am-9:00am  Hudson Middle School 

11/18/15 Wednesday 3:30pm-5:30pm  Mary Giella Elementary School 

 

*Transportation, Maintenance, Food & Nutrition, and PLACE – Please check with your department for alternative 
opportunities 

 


